CAMBER SIB LED PENDANT DIRECT/INDIRECT
CAMBER-PENDANT-SIB-SPEC-REV3 February 9, 2026Page: 1 / 7
www.lumenwerx.com  (T) 514-225-4304  (F) 514-931-4862  © All rights are reserved to Lumenwerx ULC.
Lumenwerx ULC. reserves the right to change or modify product specifications without notification
ORDER GUIDE
CAMPSIB PMO SW
LUMINAIRE ID OPTIC LIGHT SOURCE CRI LUMEN PACKAGES COLOR TEMP. LIGHT DISTRIBUTION
CAMPSIB - Camber
pendant standard
indirect batwing
PMO - Precision
micro-prism Optic
SW - Static white 80 - 80CRI
90 - 90CRI
750 - Min. low output 750lm/ft
875 - Medium output 875lm/ft
1000 - Max. high output 1000lm/ft
#### - Other required lm/ft
27 - 2700K
30 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
80/20 - 80% down - 20% up
60/40 - 60% down - 40% up
30/70 - 30% down - 70% up
LUMINAIRE LENGTH VOLTAGE DRIVER ELECTRICAL MOUNTING
#FT - Nominal length in feet
Sections - 4', 8' and 12' only
Continuous Run - for luminaires
over 8' in multiples of 4'
120 - 120V
277 - 277V
UNV - 120V-277V
347 1 - 347V
1 �Available with D1
driver only.
D1 - 1% 0-10V
DA 2 - DALI
LDE1 2 - Lutron Hi-lume 1% Eco
2 On-site commissioning is required.
1 - 1 circuit
+#EB - Emergency battery
(min 4' fixture, except Lutron)
+#EM - Emergency light circuit
+#NL - Night light circuit
+GTD - Generator transfer device
53WAC36 - Power 5" + non power 3"
white canopy (36" aircraft cable)
55WSW18 - Power 5" + non power 5"
white canopy & stem (18" stem)
For all other options refer to our
Pendant Mounting Guide
See page 2 for ordering code detailed information
PROJECT:
TYPE:
NOTES:
DESCRIPTION
Camber SIB (Standard Indirect
Batwing) is a linear LED pendant
luminaire with a thin, articulated
profile. Using advanced LED engines
and optical control, Camber provides
wide spread uplight and well controlled
downlight. This highly efficient and
comfortable illumination is offered in a wide range
of light distributions together with comprehensive
electrical and controls options. Please see
additional specification sheets for Camber ICL with
independently controllable light distribution, as well
as other mounting arrangements.
Cable - shown with PMO optics
OPTICS
PMO - Precision Micro-prism Optic
CROSS SECTION
3 1/2"